SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ CCT Selectable Non-Cutoff
Wall Pack
Application
The Wall Pack luminaires are environmentally preferable LED
alternatives to traditional HID luminaires, offering up to 78% in
energy savings. Ideal in place of traditional luminaires, or as

40/60/80W
120W
Ordering Guide
WALPAKN 5X / XXX UNV D 8 SC2 / BZ / XX
Product Name Generation/Size* Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Color/Finish Options
WALPAKN = Non-
Cutoff Wall Pack
5A, 5B, 5C 029 = 29 Watts
040 = 40 Watts
060 = 60 Watts
080 = 80 Watts
120 = 120 Watts
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000K,
4000K or 5000K
BZ = Bronze P = Photocontrol
PE = Photocontrol + Emergency
Battery Back-up
*5A = 29W only
 5B = 40, 60 or 80W
 5C = 120W only
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW Color DLC Option Included
61838 WALPAKN5A/029UNVD8SC2BZ/P 29 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000
or 5000K
3700 135 Bronze Premium Photocontrol
61828 WALPAKN5B/040UNVD8SC2/BZ/P 40 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000
or 5000K
5400 135 Bronze Premium Photocontrol
61829 WALPAKN5B/060UNVD8SC2/BZ/P 60 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000
or 5000K
8100 135 Bronze Premium Photocontrol
61830 WALPAKN5B/080UNVD8SC2/BZ/P 80 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000
or 5000K
10,800 135 Bronze Premium Photocontrol
61840 WALPAKN5C/120UNVD8SC2BZ/P 120 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000
or 5000K
16,200 135 Bronze Premium Photocontrol
61831 WALPAKN5B/040UNVD8SC2BZ/PE 40 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000
or 5000K
5400 135 Bronze Premium Photocontrol + Emergency
Battery Back-up
61832 WALPAKN5B/060UNVD8SC2BZ/PE 60 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000
or 5000K
8100 135 Bronze Premium Photocontrol + Emergency
Battery Back-up
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2020 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.